Simplify Your Network Management
The LabelFlex* solution is aimed at simplifying
network management. Using the labeling system
(software and label types), you can rapidly produce
quality, application-specific labels for most Belden
products in a fraction of the time needed for
traditional methods.
Key Features

22 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area  3.54x0.79 in., white AX107704
22 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, cable OD 0.39 in. Print Area  3.54x0.79 in., yellow AX107705
Ordering Information
Copper and Fiber Cable Labels
 Description    Belden Part Number
KeyConnect/Interface Workstation Outlets
80 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101552
MediaFlex Workstation Outlets
30 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, white AX101821
Workstation Modules
450 labels per sheet, 5 sheets per pack, white AX101553
Workstation Outlet Labels
02
LABELFLEX-SYSTEM-2021-12-PB175-EN belden.com
© 2021  |  Belden, Belden Sending All The Right Signals, Hirschmann, GarrettCom, Tofino Security, Lumberg Automation and the Belden logo are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Belden Inc. or its affiliated companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Belden and other parties may also have trademark rights in other terms used herein.
 Description     Belden Part Number
Cabinet Labels
96 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 1.89x0.35 in, white AX107711
144 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 0.94x0.47 in, white AX107712
30 labels per sheet, 10 sheets per pack, label 2.16x0.87 in, white AX107713
Miscellaneous Labels
 Description Belden Part Number
Gray White Orange Red Yellow Green Blue Purple Brown Silver
Cabinet Labels
15 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101532 AX101533 AX101534 AX101535 AX101536 AX101537 AX101538 AX101539 AX101540 AX101541
BIX Modular Jack Connector Labels
28 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101542 AX101543 AX101544 AX101545 AX101546 AX101547 AX101548 AX101549 AX101550 AX101584
110 Cross-Connect Labels
18 labels per sheet,
5 sheets per pack AX101557 AX101558 AX101559 AX101560 AX101561 AX101562 AX101563 AX101564 AX101565 -
BIX, GigaBIX and 110 Cross-Connect Labels